Case Reported Date
And Time

04/23/2025 00:38:20
04/23/2025 00:51:29
04/23/2025 02:48:53
04/23/2025 11:39:14
04/23/2025 12:04:47
04/23/2025 13:06:43
04/23/2025 13:46:59
04/23/2025 13:53:23
04/23/2025 14:38:06

04/23/2025 15:17:48

04/23/2025 15:18:48

Case
Number
2025-
00042079

2025-
00042083

2025-
00042124

2025-
00042272

2025-
00042277

2025-
00042302

2025-
00042312

2025-
00042318

2025-
00042336

2025-
00042346

2025-
00042361

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports
Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
Drug Arrest

Criminal Mischief

Theft

Disturbance

Trespassing

Harassing Phone Calls

Disturbance

Shoplifting

Lightspeed Alert

Trespassing

Shoplifting

Name

COMMERCE
418T

12TH

5TH

5TH

OAK HARBOR
18T

U S HIGHWAY 1
28TH

4TH

4/24/2025 11:56:56

Type Suffix
AV

AV

ST

ST SwW

ST SwW

BLVD

PL SwW

CT

ST

Case Status

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Exceptionally
Cleared

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Exceptionally
Cleared

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending






