Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
04/23/2025 00:38:20	2025- 00042079	Drug Arrest	COMMERCE	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
04/23/2025 00:51:29	2025- 00042083	Criminal Mischief	41ST	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
04/23/2025 02:48:53	2025- 00042124	Theft	12TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
04/23/2025 11:39:14	2025- 00042272	Disturbance	5TH	ST	SW	Exceptionally Cleared
04/23/2025 12:04:47	2025- 00042277	Trespassing	5TH	ST	SW	Incident Information
04/23/2025 13:06:43	2025- 00042302	Harassing Phone Calls	OAK HARBOR	BLVD		Unfounded (NCO)
04/23/2025 13:46:59	2025- 00042312	Disturbance	1ST	PL	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
04/23/2025 13:53:23	2025- 00042318	Shoplifting	U S HIGHWAY 1			Exceptionally Cleared
04/23/2025 14:38:06	2025- 00042336	Lightspeed Alert	28TH	СТ		Incident Information
04/23/2025 15:17:48	2025- 00042346	Trespassing	4TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
04/23/2025 15:18:48	2025- 00042361	Shoplifting				Active Pending

4/24/2025 11:56:56